
FOOD MENU
SERVED 12NOON – 9PM

SOUP OF THE DAY
with bread and butter (v)

HASSELBACK BUTTERNUT SQUASH
harissa yoghurt, hazelnut dukka (vg)

CHIVE GNOCCHI
Jerusalem artichoke purée and crisps,  
kale & garlic dressing (v)

BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH DUCK EGG
with brown sauce

HALLOUMI FRIES
with sweet chilli sauce (v)

SALTED COD CROQUETTES
roasted shallot purée, lemon & lime aioli

£5
 
 

£6 
 
 
 

£6

£6

£6

£7

LIGHT BITES

SPICED CAULIFLOWER STEAK
red pepper sauce, tenderstem broccoli, 
Hasselback new potatoes (vg)
 
ROASTED SPROUT SALAD
crispy black rice, toasted hazelnuts, 
pomegranate seeds, pickled red onion, 
pomegranate molasses dressing (vg)

AVOCADO BURGER
guacamole patty, mole poblano mayo,  
baby gem lettuce, pretzel bun, skin on fries, 
slaw (vg)

WHITELOCK'S BURGER
6oz beef patty, tomato relish, baby gem 
lettuce, sliced dill pickles, Monterey Jack, 
pretzel bun, skin on fries, slaw 
— Add bacon £1.50

PLOUGHMAN'S BOARD
pork pie, glazed ham, extra mature 
cheddar, pickles, toasted farmhouse bread, 
ale chutney, English mustard, apple

BEER-BATTERED HADDOCK  
& CHUNKY CHIPS
with mushy peas

BEEF & ALE PIE
chunky chips and sautéed seasonal veg

8oz RIBEYE STEAK
sauce Diane, skin on fries, watercress

£10.50

 
 

£10.50 
 
 
 

£11.50 

£12

£12

£13

£13

£17

MAINS

GILCHRIST'S BREAD
with extra virgin Yorkshire rapeseed  
oil and balsamic reduction (vg)
or
with Longley farm Jersey butter (v)

DRESSED ROCKET
with confit cherry tomatoes and pickled  
red onion (vg) 

HAND CUT CHUNKY CHIPS

SKIN ON FRIES (v)

PORK PIE 
with ale chutney

£3 
 
 
 

£3 
 

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50 

SNACKS

ALLERGY ADVICE
Allergen information is available on request – please let us know about any 
other dietary needs, some of our dishes can be altered to accommodate. 
Some dishes are made without gluten but gluten is present in our kitchen, 
please ask for further info.

(v) suitable for vegetarians 
(vg) suitable for vegans 
(vgo) vegan option available



FOOD MENU
SERVED 12NOON – 9PM

SERVED 12NOON–3PM
Choose white or brown bread 

PLOUGHMAN'S
mature cheddar, beef tomato, baby gem 
lettuce, dill pickles, chutney (v) 

HONEY GLAZED HAM
mature cheddar cheese, ale chutney,  
dressed leaves 

BLT
smoked bacon, baby gem lettuce,  
beef tomato, tomato relish 

BEER-BATTERED FISH FINGERS
tartare sauce, watercress 

Gluten-free bread available on request

 
 
 

£6 
 
 
 

£6.50

 
£6.50

£7

SANDWICHES

NORTHERN BLOC ICE CREAM 
please ask for today's flavours (v) (vgo) 

CARDAMOM BROWNIE 
chocolate sauce, salted caramel  
Northern Bloc ice cream (vg) 

YORKSHIRE PARKIN 
toffee sauce, black treacle Northern Bloc 
ice cream (v) 

THREE FINE CHEESES 
pickled walnut, quince jelly, grapes,  
oat biscuits, Jersey butter, ale chutney

£4

 
£6 

 
 
 

£6

£10

DESSERTS

Whitelock's  

Sunday Roast

SERVED EVERY SUNDAY 12-8PM 

Yorkshire Roasts  |  Cask Ale
Sunday Papers  |  Bloody Mary

HAVE YOU BEEN TO OUR  
LOVELY SISTER BAR?

12 keg craft beers, artisan spirits,  
refined cocktails – right next door  

at the top of this ginnel

ALLERGY ADVICE
Allergen information is available on request – please let us know about any 
other dietary needs, some of our dishes can be altered to accommodate. 
Some dishes are made without gluten but gluten is present in our kitchen, 
please ask for further info.

(v) suitable for vegetarians 
(vg) suitable for vegans 
(vgo) vegan option available


